001498
AHAD VILAS KEDU

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 1

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051106333

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001499
ANTHONY JULIAN MICHAEL

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 2

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051106430

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



001500

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 3 2051106298

*ASAI DEEPALI GANPATI Mother : VIDHYA
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001501 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 4 2051106300
AVHAD ANAND SUDHAKAR Mother : SARITA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



001502
*BHOSALE BHAGYASHREE RAMESH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 6

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051106289

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001503
BHUPENDRA CHOUDHARY

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 7

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051106278

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001504 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 8 2051106416
CHANDRAKANT KACHARU JADHAO Mother : NIRMALA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(107) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001505 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 9 2051106257
*CHAVAN PRAJAKTA ANIL Mother : PREMA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



001506
CHETAN SUBHASHRAO MARODKAR

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 10

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051106223

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001507
DAVID BERNARD ARULAPPAN

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 11

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051106428
ELIZABETH

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001508 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 13 2051106401
DERLE RAMESHWAR PUNJARAM Mother : ALKA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001509 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 14 2051106381
DERLE SACHIN ASHOK Mother : SHNATA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

001510 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 15

*DESHMUKH DEEPALI BAJARANG

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051106233

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001511
DEV PRASHANT PRAKASH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 16

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051106250

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



001512

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 17 2051106317

DEWANGAN MAHESH RAMESHLAL Mother : RAMBAI
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001513 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 18 2051106435
DIVEKAR PANKAJKUMAR NARAYANBHAI Mother : SINDHU

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



001514
FATANGADE PRAVIN PANDHARINATH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 19

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051106294

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001515
GADALE SHANKAR CHANDRAKANT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 20

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051106304

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



001516
GAIKWAD MAHESH KESHAV

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 22

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051106423

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001517
GAJJAL RAKESH VIJAY

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 23

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051106238
SHAKUNTALA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



001518

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 24 2051106308

GARUD NILESH SUDHIR Mother : SUNITA
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(107) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001519 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 25 2051106371
*GIRAMKAR ASHA KISAN Mother : SUMAN

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



001520

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 27 2051106375

*HIRJAKAR KIRTI VISHVANATH Mother : MAHANANDA
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001521 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 28 2051106335
*HIWRALE AKANKSHA VIJAY Mother : SUNITA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



001522
INAMDAR OMKARNATH RAVINDRA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 29

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051106228

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001523
INGLE SATISH RAJARAM

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 30

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051106245

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001524  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 32 2051106255
JAGTAP GANESH JAGANNATH Mother : VIJAYA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001525 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 33 2051106355
*JALGI SHREEDEVI VENKATRAMULU Mother : RUKMANI

YEAR/SEM

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

DATE TIME

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



001526
JANJIRE SAGAR MAHADEVO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 34

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051106285

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001527
JAYBHAY UDDHAV BABAN

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 36

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051106360

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



001528
*KAKADE SONIYA SATISH Mother : UJWALA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 37

2051106412

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001529 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 38 2051106221
KALAMKAR MAHADEV BABURAO Mother : PANCHFULA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

001530 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 39

KALBHOR KISHOR SATISH

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051106418
MANDAKINI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001531
*KAMBLE MANISHA SHIVAJI

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 41

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051106432

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001532 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 42 2051106365
*KANCHAN SWATI ANIL Mother : SINDHU

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001533 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 43 2051106234
*KATE SNEHA GAUTAM Mother : VANITA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001534 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 44 2051106334
KATHE SAGAR DATTATRAY Mother : LATA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001535 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 45 2051106384
*KEDARI ROHINI SUBHASH Mother : ASHA

YEAR/SEM

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001536  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 46 2051106301
KHUTE PRAVIN RAJARAM Mother : SUNITA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001537 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 47 2051106231
KRISHNA KUMAR Mother : ANAR

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



001538
KULKARNI ATUL GUNDERAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 48

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051106288

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001539
*KUMARI SADHANA

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 49

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051106230

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



001540

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 50 2051106286

MANWENDRA SINGH Mother : TARA
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001541 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 51 2051106269
*MEMANE VIDYA UTTAM Mother : KALPANA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



001542

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 52 2051106291

MOHAMMED ASIF Mother : ANWARI BEGUM
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001543 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 53 2051106394
MOJE AMOL KESHAV Mother : MANDAKINI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



001544

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 54 2051106302

NAGARE AMOL DHARMARAJ Mother : RADHABAI
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001545 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 55 2051106369
NAIK NILESH DNYANDEO Mother : MANDA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



001546
*NANAWARE ASHVINI SHIVAJI

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 56

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051106287

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
(104)
(105)
IT (201D
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
207)
(208)

001547
NANDNAWAR SHIWAJI HARIBHAU

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 57

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051106346

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



001548
NILESHKUMAR GAJANAN RODGE

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 58

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051106273

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001549
*PATIL SHWETA SAMADHAN

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 59

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051106296

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001550 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 61 2051106374
*PATOLE NANDA PAULAS Mother : SINDHU

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001551 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 62 2051106253
PAVAN PURUSHOTTAM GANDHI Mother : ARUNA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



001552

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 63 2051106378

PAWANE PRADIP BHANUDAS Mother : ASHA
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001553 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 64 2051106421
*PAWAR PRIYANKA RAMHARI Mother : SUREKHA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



001554
*PAWAR PRIYANKA RAMRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 65

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051106276

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001555
PAWAR SHIVAJI GOPAL

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 66

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051106297

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001556  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 67 2051106262
POKHARKAR ANAND VILASRAO Mother : SHUBHANGI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001557 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 68 2051106397
PRAMOD HARANDAS BORKAR Mother : URMILA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001558 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 69 2051106242
PRASHANT VITTHALRAO GURUNULE Mother : SHASHIKA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001559 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 70 2051106352
PRATIK RAMESH PATIL Mother : ASHA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



001560

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 72 2051106363

RALEBHAT VASANT RANGNATH Mother : MANGAL
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001561 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 73 2051106240
RAUT MALHARI ROHIDAS Mother : LAKSHMI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
I (105)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



001562

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 75 2051106261

ROY SUBHASH RAJESHWAR Mother : MEENADEVI
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001563 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 77 2051106404
SACHIN DNYANDEO INGLE Mother : NANDA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001564 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 78 2051106299
SALVE ANAND INDRAJIT Mother : LATA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001565 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 79 2051106306
SAYYED IMRAN AKBAR Mother : PARVIN

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001566  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 81 2051106366
SHELAR PRAKASH UTTAM Mother : RAINI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001567 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 82 2051106364
*SHELKE AMRUTA ANIL Mother : SUVARNA
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



001568
SHINDE VIPUL SURESH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 83

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051106390

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001569
SHITOLE PRASHANT RAMDAS

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 84

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051106370

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



001570
SONAR KUNAL PRAKASH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 85

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051106259

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(103)
(104)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001571
SUJVAL VIRENDRA GULALKARI

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 86

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051106267

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



001572

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 87 2051106264

*SURYAWANSHI NETAJI SHIVAJI Mother : UJWALA
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001573 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 88 2051106376
*SUSHMITA BHUYAN Mother : SATYA SUBENI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



001574
TAMBE MANOJ TULSHIRAM

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 89

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051106400

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001575
THAKOR ASHISH ASHOK

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 90

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051106385

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



001576

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 91 2051106367

THORAT PRASHANT RAJARAM Mother : SUNANDA
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001577  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 92 2051106349
VASANT HARIDAS PHUKAT Mother : ASHA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



001578

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 93 2051106244

VIGHNE DNYANESHWAR BABAIJI Mother : GANGUBAI
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001579 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 95 2051106345
*WAKCHAVRE VRUSHALI BALASAHEB Mother : ARCHANA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001580 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 96 2051106236
WASEEM AH MUKHTAR AH Mother : SAEEDA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001581 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 97 2051106414
YADAV RAVINDRA DATTU Mother : PADMAJA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001582 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 98 2051106305

ZODE ROHIT ASHOK Mother : CHAAYA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022362 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 101 2051005240
AHIRE SANDIP SHIVALAL Mother : TARABAI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022363 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 102 2051005298
AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH Mother : SHARDA DEVI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022364 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 104 2051005242
AMIT SHARMA Mother : AMITA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (202)
III (303)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022365 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 105 2051005274
ANBHULE ATUL PANDITRAO Mother : MANGAL

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022366  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 106 2051005276
ANKIT PRAKASH BALAPURE Mother : CHHAYA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022367 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 108 2051005258
AVHAD SOMINATH ANJABAPU Mother : USHABAI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022368  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 111 2051005216
BHINGARDIVE HEMANT SUDHAKAR Mother : SHARADA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I
ITT

Iv

(101)
(301)
(303)
(304)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022369 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 112 2051005279
BHOSALE YOGESH DILIP Mother : SHAKUNTALA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022370 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 114 2051005290
BONGE SACHIN KUBERDAS Mother : MANJULA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022371  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 119 2051005246
DEORE DNYANESHWAR DIGAMBAR Mother : ASHABAI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022372 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 123 2051005247
GAMBHIRE ANIL SHANKAR Mother : SUGANDA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
022373 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 212 2050900880
GIRAMKAR NIKHIL POPATRAO Mother : SUNITA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

APR/MAY 2012

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

022374  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 216 2050803863
KATHALE ASHVAMEGH MAHADEVRAO Mother : PARWATI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

APR/MAY 2012

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022375 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 145 2051005304
KAUSADIKAR SAMEER MHALASAKANT Mother : NILEEMA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022376  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 146 2051005245
KAWADE KRISHNA ANNA Mother : MANDA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



022377

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 147 2051005308

KEMKAR SHRIKANT MADHUKAR Mother : CHAYA
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022378  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 151 2051005272
KHAPRE TANAJI VISHWANATH Mother : INDUBAI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022379  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 155 2051005261
LOKHANDE JAYAVANT ARJUN Mother : SHOBHA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022380 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 157 2051005238
MAILAPURE VILAS NAGNATHRAO Mother : NIRMALA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022381 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 160 2051005271
MORE PRASHANT SUBHASH Mother : ASHA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022382 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 161 2051005227
MUKESH SHRAVAN ASWALE Mother : KANTA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022383 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 162 2051012485
MUKESH SINGH Mother :

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022384  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 164 2051005314
NADAF RIYAJODDIN JAINODDIN Mother : BEBIJAN

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022385 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 167 2051005231
NIGHUT SOMNATH SAMPATRAO Mother : SHASHIKALA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022386  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 224 2050803876
RANGARI MANOJKUMAR VINAYAK Mother : KALPANA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022388 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 181 2051005235
RUDRAKANTHWAR AASHIRWAD ASHOKRAO Mother : ANITA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022389 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 226 2050900958
SABALE KIRAN NARAYAN Mother : NANDA

YEAR/SEM

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

DATE TIME

I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022390 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 184 2051005282
SANTOSH KUMAR Mother : SHAILKUMARI DEVI
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022391 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 187 2051005273
SAWANT CHANDRASHEKHAR ATMARAM Mother : AIRAWATI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(301)
(303)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



022392

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 189 2051005334

SEBASTIAN CHERIAN Mother :
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022393 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 196 2051113913
SONAWANE BONISH RAJAN Mother : SANDHYA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(303)
(304)
(305)
(306)

(307)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
MARKETING RESEARCH
INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

) CONSUMER & ORGANIZATIONAL BUYING BEHAVIOUR

(1) (ouToF 50)

(A

SALES MGNT.& PERSONAL SELLING (I) (OUTOF 50)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

SERVICES MARKETING

MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022394  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 229 2050900921
TAKAWALE ABHIJEET VISHWASRAO Mother : PADMA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022395 BATCH: 010  SR. NO: 230 2050803903
THAKARE VISHAL VIJAYRAO Mother : VANDANA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022396  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 199 2051005307

V SRINIVAS RAO Mother : SUSHILABAI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022397 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 200 2051005297
VIVEK KUMAR JAMBHULKAR Mother : ASHA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022398 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 100 2051005249
*AHER MONICA RAJENDRA Mother : SHARADA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022399  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 103 2051005229
AMIT JAYANTRAO JINTEKAR Mother : JAYA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022400 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 109 2051005292
BALDI PANKAJ SURESHKUMAR Mother : ASHA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022401 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 204 2050900904
BHISE RAVINDRA BAJIRAO Mother

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022402 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 113 2051005335
BILLADE RAVI RAJANIKANT Mother : PRATIBHA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022403 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 206 2050900963
BORATE AASHISH DATTATRAY Mother : SANGEETA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022404 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 115 2051005213
CHAUDHARI VIKAS RAMCHARAN Mother : BHARTI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022405 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 207 2050901034
CHAVAN SAGAR SARJERAO Mother : KALAWATI

YEAR/SEM

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

DATE TIME

Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



022406

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 120 2051005300

*DESHMANE PRIYANKA SUNIL Mother : SANGEETA
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022407  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 209 2050901063
DHUMAL SAGAR ANKUSH Mother : SUNITA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(410)

DATE TIME

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022408 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 211 2050901055
GADAGE ANKUSH ASHOK Mother :

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022409 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 128 2051005234
GAWARE GANESH LAXIMAN Mother : SUMAN

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022410 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 130 2051005330
GHUTE HEMANT BIBHISHAN Mother : INDU

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022411 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 213 2050900959
GIRI ALOK VASANT Mother : KAVERI

YEAR/SEM

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

DATE TIME

IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



022412

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 131 2051005329

HARDAS PRANAV DEEPAK Mother : SHRADDHA
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022413 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 132 2051005262
HARSHAL AVINASH GULHANE Mother : MEENA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



022414

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 134 2051005277

JAGTAP YOGESH SURESH Mother : KAVERI
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022415 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 135 2051005260
JAHIRABBAS USMAN CHAVHAN Mother : AMINA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
IIT (308)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022416  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 136 2051005288
JANGID SANJAYKUMAR MANGEJKUMAR Mother : SEETA DEVI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022417  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 138 2051005295
JOSHI AVDHUT OMPRAKASH Mother : PRABHA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
ITTI (308)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022418 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 140 2051005275
*KAGDE PRIYA AVINASH Mother : LALITA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022419  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 214 2050900956
*KAKADE PRAJAKTA NARAYAN Mother : MADHURA

YEAR/SEM

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

DATE TIME

I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



022420

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 141 2051005336

KALBHOR LOKESH SAMBHAJI Mother : SHOBHA
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022421 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 215 2050900916
KALBHOR SURAJ TATYASAHEB Mother : SHALAN

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(410)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022422 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 142 2051005303
*KAMBLE SWATI ASHOK Mother : UJWALA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022423 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 143 2051005285
*KANGUDE BALIKA ZUMBAR Mother : CHHAYA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022424  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 144 2051005280
*KARJATKAR PRAJAKTA SUNIL Mother : SUREKHA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022425 BATCH: 010  SR. NO: 149 2051005255
KHAIRNAR VINAY BHASKAR Mother : SUREKHA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022426  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 152 2051005230
*KHARAT VRUSHALI LALASO Mother : ANITA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022427  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 158 2051005305
MARBHAL VILAS KISAN Mother : KASUBAI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

IIT

Iv

(104)
(105)
(205)
(206)
(302)
(309)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



022428

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 163 2051005306

MUKUL MANISH OJHA Mother : PREMLATA
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022429  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 166 2051005278
NATIKAR VITTHAL SADASHIV Mother : SHRADHA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(308)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022430 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 168 2051005281
NIKAM JAYDEEP JAYANT Mother : PRIYANKA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022431 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 169 2051005286
PANDIT NILESH DANIEL Mother : MARIA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

II

IIT

Iv

(201)
(206)
(302)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(311)
(312)

(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
(B) BANKING & FIN. INST. (I) (OuTOF 50)
(B) SECURITY ANALYSIS & PORTFOLIO MGNT.(I) (OUTOF

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



022432

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 170 2051005283

PARBAT NILESH DAGADU Mother : RATNAMALA
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022433 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 173 2051005313
PATHARE SAGAR RAMNATH Mother : ASHA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

ITT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(204)
(308)
(310)
(311)
(312)

(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES

(B) BANKING & FIN. INST. (I) (OUTOF 50)

(B) §ECURITY ANALYSIS & PORTFOLIO MGNT.(I) (OUTOF
50

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022434  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 175 2051005315
PATIL SUDHIR ONKAR Mother : BIBE

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
(311) (B) BANKING & FIN. INST. (I) (OuTOF 50)
(312) (B) §ECURITY ANALYSIS & PORTFOLIO MGNT.(I) (OUTOF
50
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022435 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 176 2051005257
PAWAR PRASHANT ANIL Mother : MEERABAI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022436  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 178 2051005316
PINGLE SUCHIT NARENDRA Mother : BHARATI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(311) (B) BANKING & FIN. INST. (I) (OuTOF 50)
(312) (B) §ECURITY ANALYSIS & PORTFOLIO MGNT.(I) (OUTOF
50
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022437  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 223 2050901066
RANDHIR ARVIND ASHOK Mother : ANITA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022438 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 182 2051005233
SAGAR GANESHRAO TAYDE Mother : CHANDATAI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022439  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 185 2051005287
SAPSOD NITIN NARSING Mother : KESHER

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I
ITT

Iv

(104)
(302)
(308)
(311)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) BANKING & FIN. INST. (I) (OUTOF 50)
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022440 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 186 2051012490
*SASANE NIRMALA NAMDEV Mother : VIMAL

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022441  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 192 2051005289
SHIRISH ASHOKRAO GANORKAR Mother : PRAMILA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022442 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 197 2051005284
*SONAWANE DEEPALI ASHOK Mother : KUMUDINI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022443 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 116 2051005302
CHAUHAN ABHISHEK SURESH Mother : VANITA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



022444

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 117 2051012487

*CHAVAN KAVITA SURYAKANT Mother : ALKA
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022445 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 127 2051005263
GAVIT PANKAJ SHARAD Mother : VIMAL

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

II
ITT

Iv

(202)
(302)
(313)
(314)
(315)
(316)
(317)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(C) SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

(C) RELA. DATABASE MGNT.SYSTEMS

(C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE

(C) ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING (I) (OUTOF 50)
(C) C PROGRAMMING (I) (OUTOF 50)

PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022446  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 188 2051005264
SAWANT OMKAR AJIT Mother : JYOTI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022447  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 191 2051005269
*SHAIKH NILOFAR HARUN Mother : SAYRA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(302)
(315)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022448 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 194 2051005265
SISODE VISHAL SADASHIV Mother : ANJALI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022449  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 121 2051012491
DIVEKAR UMESH UTTAM Mother : JAYASHRI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

ITT

Iv

(103)
(202)
(206)
(301)
(302)
(318)
(319)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
(D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022450 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 122 2051005256
FULARI SUDHIR BABAN Mother : NANDA
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

022451
MENGADE VISHAL VASANT

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 159

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051005337

VANDANA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(419)

(420)

(421)

(422)

(423)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022452 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 171 2051005253
PATAYEET ANIKET UPENDRA Mother : SHAILA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022453 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 172 2051113912
PATHADE KAMLESH NAMDEVRAO Mother : JAMUNA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
IIT (319)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
(D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022454  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 203 2050901028
*ANGIRWAL EKTA PRADEEP Mother : BHARTI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022455 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 107 2051005327
ANURAG SHARMA Mother : CHINTAMANI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022456  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 110 2051005311
*BARVE MADHURI MACHINDRA Mother : SULBHA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022457  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 205 2050900981
*BHOSALE KSHITIJA SANJAY Mother : MANISHA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022458  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 118 2051005252
*CHITALE SHALAKA VISHWAS Mother : VAIDEHI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022459 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 208 2050900906
CHOPADA SUYOG ASHOKLAL Mother : JAYSHRI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
IV (424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT



022460

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 124 2051012484

*GANGAVANE RUPALI DILIP Mother : SHANTA
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022461 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 125 2051005224
*GANGURDE SNEHA PRAKASH Mother : TAJESHRI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



022462

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 126 2051005254

*GAVHANE TEJASHRI SOPAN Mother : VIMAL
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022463 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 129 2051005299
*GHALAME PALLAVI PANDHARINATH Mother : SANGITA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022464  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 133 2051005309
*INGALE GAURI VIJAY Mother : SUREKHA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022465 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 137 2051113907
JONDHALE SUNIL KARBHARI Mother : CHANDRAKALA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022466  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 139 2051005296
JOSHI MOHIT VINAYAK Mother : VRUSHALI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022467 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 148 2051012486
KHAIRE RAMDAS SUBHASH Mother : MANGAL

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ITIT (324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022468 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 153 2051005270
*KHARKAR PRANALI DADARAOJI Mother : LATA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022469  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 154 2051005294
*LAKHOLE PRANALI PRADEEP Mother : PRATIBHA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



022470

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 156 2051005251

*MAHALE VRUSHALI KAILAS Mother : SUVARNA
(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022471  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 174 2051005214
*PATIL AMRUTA CHANDRAKANT Mother : USHA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022472 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 222 2050900983
*PATIL PRANALI VASANTRAO Mother : JAYASHRI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022473 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 177 2051005244
*PETARE AARTI PRAKASH Mother : PRIYADARSHINI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022474 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 179 2051012482
*PRACHI RANJAN Mother :

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022475 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 180 2051005236
*RAJWAR ARPITA CHHETRI Mother : BHAGIRATHI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022476 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 190 2051113911
SHAH SHETAL KAMLESH Mother : USHA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022477  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 193 2051005212
*SHRUTI DASHRATH GAJBHIYE Mother : SADHANA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022478 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 195 2051005241
*SNEHA ASHOK JARONDE Mother : SHILA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022479  BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 198 2051005259
*SONAWANE SHITAL DILIP Mother : MANGALA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022480 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 201 2051005239
WAGHMARE SHANTANU NARAYANRAO Mother : VIJAYALAXMI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022481 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 210 2050900960
DOMBE CHANDRAKANT BABURAO Mother : GANDARA

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022482 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 150 2051113910
KHAN ARBAAZ JAVED Mother : TABASSUM

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022483 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 165 2051113909
NAIK KARTIK BHARAT Mother : JAGRUTI

(0474) POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)



